
sede periodo matricola

722726

728151

728622

722726

728151

728622

722726

728151

728622

732033

723656

728227

732033

723656

728227

732033

723656

728227

728401

728799

704562

728144

728401

728799

728144

728799

727230

719200

728532

727230

719200

728532

727230

728261

3-7/05/2021VARESE

VARESE

VARESE

VARESE

5-9/04/2021

12-16/04/2021

19-23/04/2021

VARESE

VARESE

VARESE 26-30/04/2021

CARDIOLOGIA-6° ANNO

LUN - SAB  40h/sett.

VARESE

VARESE

VARESE

15-19/02/2021

22-26/02/2021

VARESE

VARESE

01-05/03/2021

08-12/03/2021

15-19/03/2021

22-26/03/2021

29/03-2/04/2021



728148

728261

728148

728148

723285

723285

710579

723285

710579

710579

728269

728269

727285

728878

727285

728878

722504

722504

209301

722504

209301

VARESE 2-6/08/2021

VARESE 5-9/07/2021

VARESE 12-16/07/2021

VARESE 19-23/07/2021

VARESE 31/05-4/06/2021

14-18/06/2021

21-25/06/2021VARESE

VARESE 28/06-2/07/2021

VARESE 26-30/07/2021

VARESE 9-13/08/2021

VARESE

VARESE 10-14/05/2021

VARESE 7-11/06/2021

VARESE 17-21/05/2021

VARESE 24-28/05/2021





209301

705178

705178

706607

722125

722125

728270

722125

728270

709747

sede periodo matricola

TRADATE 15-19/02/2021

TRADATE 22-26/02/2021 725096

TRADATE 1-5/03/2021 725096

TRADATE 8-12/03/2021

TRADATE 15-19/03/2021

TRADATE 22-26/03/2021

TRADATE 29/03-2/04/2021 728235

TRADATE 5-9/04/2021 728235

TRADATE 12/16/04/2021 728235

TRADATE 19-23/04/2021 719306

23-27/08/2021VARESE

VARESE

CARDIOLOGIA-6° ANNO

LUN - SAB  40h/sett.

VARESE 6/9-10/9/2021

VARESE 13/9-17/9/2021

VARESE 20/9-24/9/2021

VARESE 27/9-1/10/2021

VARESE 4-8/10/2021

30/08-3/09/2021

VARESE 16-20/08/2021



TRADATE 26-30/04/2021 719306

TRADATE 3-7/05/2021 719306

TRADATE 10-14/05/2021

TRADATE 17-21/05/2021

TRADATE 24-28/05/2021

TRADATE 31/05-4/06/2021

TRADATE 7-11/06/2021

TRADATE 14-18/06/2021

TRADATE 21-25/06/2021

TRADATE 28/06-2/07/2021

TRADATE 5-9/07/2021

TRADATE 12-16/07/2021

TRADATE 19-23/07/2021

TRADATE 26-30/07/2021

TRADATE 2-6/08/2021

TRADATE 9-13/08/2021

TRADATE 16-20/08/2021

TRADATE 23-27/08/2021

TRADATE 30/08-3/09/2021

TRADATE 06/09-24/09 728156

TRADATE 04/10-22/10 728131

sede periodo matricola

728573

COMO 15-19/03/2021

COMO 22-26/03/2021

COMO 29/03-02/04/2021

COMO 15-19/02/2021

COMO 22-26/02/2021

COMO 01-05/03/2021

CARDIOLOGIA - TUTOR DR. CARLO CAMPANA , 

DR.SSA ELENA BUTTI-6° ANNO

LUN - SAB  40h/sett.

COMO 08-12/03/2021



728633

728573

728633

722499

722499

722499

728368

728368

728368

728635

728635

728635

728495

728495

728495

720505

720505

725117

725117

722150

COMO 03-07/05/2021

COMO 10-14/05/2021

COMO 26-30/07/2021

COMO 17-21/05/2021

COMO 24-28/05/2021

COMO 31/05-04/06/2021

COMO 07-11/06/2021

COMO 14-18/06/2021

COMO 12-16/04/2021

COMO 19-23/04/2021

COMO 16-20/08/2021

COMO 21-25/06/2021

COMO 28/06-02/07/2021

COMO 05-09/07/2021

COMO 12-16/07/2021

COMO 19-23/07/2021

COMO 02-06/08/2021

COMO 09-13/08/2021

COMO 29/03-02/04/2021

COMO 05-09/04/2021

COMO 26-30/04/2021



725117

722150

722150

sede periodo matricola

723891

717559

723891

MAUGERI

MAUGERI

MAUGERI 05-09/07/2021

717559

MAUGERI

MAUGERI

MAUGERI

MAUGERI

MAUGERI

MAUGERI

MAUGERI

MAUGERI

MAUGERI

MAUGERI

MAUGERI

MAUGERI

MAUGERI

MAUGERI

MAUGERI

MAUGERI

MAUGERI

09-13/08/2021

16-20/08/2021

12-16/07/2021

19-23/07/2021

26-30/07/2021

02-06/08/2021

05-09/04/2021

12-16/04/2021

19-23/04/2021

26-30/04/2021

03-07/05/2021

10-14/05/2021

17-21/05/2021

24-28/05/2021

31/05-04/06/2021

07-11/06/2021

14-18/06/2021

21-25/06/2021

28/06-02/07/2021

6° ANNO

CARDIOLOGIA - TRADATE MAUGERI

15-19/02/2021

22-26/02/2021

01-05/03/2021

08-12/03/2021

15-19/03/2021

22-26/03/2021

29/03-02/04/2021

MAUGERI

MAUGERI

MAUGERI

MAUGERI

MAUGERI

MAUGERI

MAUGERI 717559

723891

COMO 23-27/08/2021

COMO 30/08-3/09/2021



MAUGERI

MAUGERI

MAUGERI

16-20/08/2021

23-27/08/2021

30/08-3/09/2021


